
2807 3RD COURT, NEW CHESTER, WI, 53952
https://www.adashunjones.com

2807 3rd Court,
New Chester, WI,
53952

$56,900

Very nice 3 bedroom 2 bath home in the country. Bright open concept with a large
kitchen and huge 4 season room great for family gatherings or 3 BR, 2 BA home in
serene country location. Open floor plan with a large kitchen for entertaining. Large
drive-through 4 car garage for all your toys. Blacktop...

David Vander Schaaf
Century 21 Affiliated

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Manufactured On
Land,Res

• Sold

• 1616 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Electric,Main Level

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1616

Tax Year: 2012 Tax Amount: 1555

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher

Water Source: Well Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Propane

Basement: None Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached,Paved,Tandem

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: David Vander Schaaf Agent Email: perfectproperty@c21affiliated.com


